NAME

Bhartendu kumar
ABHAY KUMAR PASW
Vikash kisku

Sushant kumar Hembrg
Pankaj Toppo

Raj Bharti saw
Bhartendu kumar
ABHAY KUMAR PASW
Md Mustakim ansari
Marisha Nilotpal

sanat hembram

Vikash kisku

Anjali kumari

Pankaj Toppo

Raj Bharti saw

Ravi Kumar Gupta
SULEKHA KUMARI NA
Kumari Shreya Paul
Alka kumari

AASHIYA PARWEEN
Sushant kumar Hembra

Birendra marandi
Gaurav Das

Saksham Raj

SUMIT RANJAN
SUPRATIV PALIT
RAHUL KUMAR PASW
Nitish Kumar

Shibu Hembrom

Aditya agarwal

Akash Deep

Roll number
1904113
1904109
1904111
1906064
1911046
1900122
1904113
1904109
1904099
1904087
1904088
1904111
1911041
1911046
1900122
1908056
1902053
1902058
1902069
1902052
1906064

1900032
1900036
1900079
1900099
1900101
1902031
1903022
1903044
1904003
1904005

Branch

Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
E.C.E.

I.T

Mechanical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
LT

LT

Mechanical Engineering
Mining Engineering
Production Engineering
Production Engineering
Production Engineering
Production Engineering
E.C.E.

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Production
Metallurgical
Metallurgical
Chemical
Chemical

Sem Subject

Basics of electricity, magnetism & quantum physics
Basics of electricity, magnetism & quantum physics
Basics of electricity, magnetism & quantum physics
Basic Electrical Engineering

Basic Electrical Engineering

Intoduction to Electromagnetic Theory

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Maths |

Semiconductor Physics

Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering



ANUP KUMAR MAHAT 1904014

Dolly Kumari Khatik
Md Sahazada

1904023
1904036

Prashant kumar pathak 1904045

Rahul ranjan

1904051

ABHAY KUMAR PASW 1904109

Indrajeet Kumar

Neeraj kumar
Nilam Kumari
Satvir kumar

Kaushik Kumar

Rajesh Tudu

Chandan prasad
RISHAV GUPTA
Akash Kumar Agarwal

Himadri Pragya
Mohit kumar Gond
Nikhil Ronit Soreng

Puja Kumari

Sangita Murmu

Suraj jarika
Rahul Kumar

Abhishek kumar

1905038
1905058
1905059
1905077
1905103
1905110

1905115
1901110
1911039

1911014
1906025
1911019
1901071
1906041

1901097
1902063
1903060

ANUP KUMAR MAHAT 1904014

Chandan prasad
Dolly Kumari Khatik
Mohit kumar Gond

Neeraj kumar

Prakash Kumar sahu

Saksham Raj

Sangita Murmu

1905115
1904023
1906025
1905058
1904114
1900079
1906041

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Electrical

Electrical
ECE
Electrical

Production
Metallurgical

Chemical
Civil
Chemical
ECE

Civil
Chemical
Mechanical
ECE

Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electrical Engineering

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English



Shibu Hembrom 1903044
SIDHANT SAURAV 1904070
Suraj jarika 1901097
Nitish Kumar 1903022
Mohit kumar Gond 1906025
Birendra marandi 1900032
Gaurav Das 1900036
Saksham Raj 1900079
Puja Kumari 1901071
Suraj jarika 1901097
Nitish Kumar 1903022
Shibu Hembrom 1903044
Akash Deep 1904005
Dolly Kumari Khatik 1904023
vinay kumar 1904083
Abhash Santhal Maranc 1905002
Indrajeet Kumar 1905038
Neeraj kumar 1905058
Satvir kumar 1905077
Sangita Murmu 1906041
Himadri Pragya 1911014
Birendra marandi 1900032
Piyush Kumar 1900057
Piyush Singh 19500058
Saksham Raj 1900079
Surgj jarika 1901097
RAHUL KUMAR PASW 1902031
Nitish Kumar 1903022
Shibu Hembrom 1903044
Aditya agarwal 1904003
Anjali Sah 1904009

Metallurgical
Chemical
Electrical
Metallurgical

ECE
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Electrical
Electrical
Metallurgical
Metallurgical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

ECE

IT

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Electrical
Production
Metallurgical
Metallurgical
Chemical
Chemical

English
English
English
English

Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II
Maths-II

Mechanics of Solid
Mechanics of Solid
Mechanics of Solid
Mechanics of Solid

Inroduction to Quantum Mechanics

Mechanics of Solid
Mechanics of Solid
Mechanics of Solid
Optics & Fiber optics
Optics & Fiber optics



ANUP KUMAR MAHAT 1904014

Dolly Kumari Khatik
Md Sahazada

1904023
1904036

Prashant kumar pathak 1904045

Rahul ranjan

1904051

ABHAY KUMAR PASW 1904109

Bhartendu kumar

1904113

Abhash Santhal Maranc 1905002

AMIT KARMALI
Indrajeet Kumar
Neeraj kumar

Satvir kumar

Rajesh Tudu

Mohit kumar Gond
ROUNAK DWARY
Durgawati Kumari
Rohit Kujur

Vikram Kumar Nayak

Gaurav Das
Saksham Raj

1905014
1905038
1905058
1905077
1905110
1906025
1909027
1911013
1911023
1911044

1900036
1900079

Shiwam Kumar Choudh 1900087

SUMIT RANJAN
Suraj jarika
Payal priya

1900099
1901097
1901109

RAHUL KUMAR PASW 1902031

Swaraj Singh
Nitish Kumar
Shibu Hembrom
hanshu kumar

1902041
1903022
1903044
1903059

ANUP KUMAR MAHAT 1904014

Dolly Kumari Khatik
Md Sahazada

1904023
1904036

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
ECE
CSE

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Electrical
Electrical
Production
Production
Metallurgical
Metallurgical
Metallurgical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Optics & Fiber optics

Mechanics of Solid

Mechanics of Solid

Mechanics of Solid

Mechanics of Solid

Mechanics of Solid

Mechanics of Solid

Semiconductor Optoelectronics
Inroduction to Quantum Mechanics
Introduction to quantum mechanics.
Introduction to quantum mechanics.
Introduction to quantum mechanics.

PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS



Prashant kumar pathak 1904045
Taruna Shivani 1904081
Md Mustakim ansari 1904099
ABHAY KUMAR PASW 1904109

Indrajeet Kumar 1905038
Neeraj kumar 1905058
Rajesh Tudu 1905110
Chandan prasad 1905115
Mohit kumar Gond 1906025
Sangita Murmu 1906041
Aditya Gaurav Bhagat 1911004
Himadri Pragya 1911014
Puja Kumari 1911009D
Abhishek kumar 1905010D
Sonu kachhap 1900014D
DIWAKAR KUMAR PA11905011D
Amandeep Singh 1911008D
Abhishek kumar 1905010D

RAJ KUMAR SINGH  1911007D
Chandra Prakash Pand 1902013D
Puja Kumari 1911009D
ROSHAN KUMAR SAW 1902012D
FARID RAZA 1906008D
SUMIT KUMAR VERM/1901017D
Sonu kachhap 1900014D
LAWRENCE SOREN 1903007D
Ruchi Kumari Gupta ~ 1911006D

Rashi Goyal 1906011D
Puja Kumari 1911009D
SANU KUMAR 1804064

MD SADIQUE IQBAL 1804033

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
ECE
ECE

Civil
Mechanical
Civil

IT

Civil

IT
Production
IT
Production
ECE
Electrical
Mechanical
Metallurgical

Chemical
Chemical

PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS
PPS

Basic Electronics
Engg. Geology
Fluid Mechanics
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
MATHEMATICS-III
Network Theory
OOP

CET
CET



Soukat ansari

Triloky Baraik

Ravi Shankar Majhi
Aman Kumar
Shubham Kumar singh

SANU KUMAR
Soukat ansari

Shivam Kumar
ROUNAK GUPTA
Ravi Shankar Majhi
Aman Kumar
Shubham Kumar singh
Saurabh Bhardwaj

SANU KUMAR

Arun Kumar

MD SADIQUE IQBAL
Soukat ansari
Shivam Kumar
Triloky Baraik
ROUNAK GUPTA
Sumeet Vishwakarma
Prem Prakash

Ravi Shankar Majhi
Aman Kumar

SANU KUMAR

satish kumar

Vinsent praful khalkho
Ravi Shankar Majhi

Deepmala Singh

1804074
1804083
1804050
1804103
1804070

1804064
1804074
1804068
1804055
1804050
1804103
1804070
1804066

1804064
1804012
1804033
1804074
1804068
1804083
1804055
1804077
1804042
1804050
1804103

1804064
1804065
1804087
1804050

1805046

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical

Civil

CET
CET
CET
CET
CET

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC

TP
TP
TP
TP

Concrete Structure



Manish Kumar Verma 1805050 Civil IV Concrete Structure

Manish Kumar Verma 1805050 Civil IV Fluid Mechanics
Manish Kumar Verma 1805050 Civil IV Structure Analysis
Deepmala Singh 1805046 Civil IV Surveying & Geomatics
Manish Kumar Verma 1805050 Civil IV Surveying & Geomatics
Umesh majhi 1801099 Electrical IV Analog Electronics & Circuits
Akash Kumar Rajak 1801012 Electrical IV  DSA

Sachin Aind 1801078 Electrical IV DSA

Sidhant Sagar 1801093 Electrical IV DSA

Umesh majhi 1801099 Electrical IV  DSA

ROHIT TIRKEY 1801073 Electrical IV  DSA

Apurva Dey 1801024 Electrical v M&l

Sachin Aind 1801078 Electrical v M&lI

Roshan Hansda 1801075 Electrical v M&l

Roshan Hansda 1801075 Electrical IV Power System

Suraj Kumar 1800092 Mechanical IV Applied Thermo

Suraj Kumar Paul 1800093 Mechanical IV Applied Thermo

Vikash Kumar 1800100 Mechanical IV Applied Thermo
ABHISHEK KUMAR MI: 1900001D Mechanical IV Applied Thermo

Ayush Umang 1900004D Mechanical IV Fluid Machines
Jyotsna Priyadarshi 1800040 Mechanical IV Fluid Machines

Suraj Kumar 1800092 Mechanical IV Manufacturing Process



Himanshu ranjan
Rohit Kumar Singh

Rohin Pramanik

Himanshu ranjan
Rohit Kumar Singh
Rahul Kumar
Vikram Bahadur

Himanshu ranjan
Rohit Kumar Singh
Rahul Kumar
Neha Kumari
Vikram Bahadur
Rohin Pramanik
samanta ray

Bhabeshwar giri
Rahul Kumar

ROHIT TIRKEY
Rahul Kumar

Ajay Kumar Rajak
Anup Anmol Hansda

Aman Siddhartha
Jyotsna Priyadarshi
Vivek Kumar Munda
Lucky Anand

Rahul Kumar

Ravi Shankar Gupta
Rohit Kumar Singh

1803014
1803037

1803035

1803014
1803037
1803031
1803055

1803014
1803037
1803031
1803023
1803055
1803035
1803057

1808011
1808049

1801073
1802050
1806009
1801021

1800015
1800040
1800108
1803018
1803031
1803034
1803037

Metallurgy
Metallurgy

Metallurgy

Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy

Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy

Mining
Mining

Electrical
Production

ECE
Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy
Metallurgy

Introto TP
Introto TP

Math IV

Mineral Engg.
Mineral Engg.
Mineral Engg.
Mineral Engg.

Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy
Physical Metallurgy

UCMM
UCMM

Cyber Security
Cyber Security
Cyber Security
Cyber Security

E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l



Vikram Bahadur 1803055
SANU KUMAR 1804064
satish kumar 1804065
Shivam Kumar 1804068
Soukat ansari 1804074
Vinsent praful khalkho 1804087
ankit 1804097
Deepmala Singh 1805046
Bhabeshwar giri 1808011
Krishna Murmu 1808016
PREM PRAKASH 1903003D
Abhishek kumar 1905010D

DIWAKAR KUMAR PA11905011D

Deepmala Singh 1805046
PIYUSH KUMAR RAJA 1805059
SURAJ BARA 1805087
Bikram Kumar Mahato 1900005D
BIMAL MURMU 1900006D
PRADEEP HEMBRAM 1903006D
Nischal Topno 1804039

PRIYANKA SINHA 1704046

Kaushalya kumari 1704027
Manish Kumar Nayak 1704031

Priyanka kumari 1704045
PRATIKSHA BHAGAT 1704044

PRATIKSHA BHAGAT 1704044
Kaushalya kumari 1704027

Metallurgy
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Chemical
Civil
Mining
Mining
Metallurgy
Civil

Civil

Civil
Civil
Civil
Mechanical
Mechanical
metallugry

Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical

Chemical
Chemical

Vi

\
VI

VI
\

Vi
VI

E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l
E&l

Engg. Economics
Engg. Economics
Engg. Economics
Engg. Economics
Engg. Economics
Engg. Economics

Engg. Economics
CRD

Energy Option
Energy Option

PED
PED

Sol Thermo
Sol Thermo



Bishal kumar paswan 1705028 Civil VI EIA

SANGEETA HANSDA 1805019D Civil VI  Structure Analysis-II
SANGEETA HANSDA 1805019D Civil VI WRE-II
MADHUKAR CHAURIA 1705035 Civil VI WRE-II

Neha kumari oraon 1809014D CSE VI Computer Network
Manita kumari 1811011D IT VI Computer Network
Anisha Brijia 1809001D CSE VI Computer Network
Neha kumari oraon 1809014D CSE VI Computer Graphics
MARIAM MINZ 1811003D IT VI IRT

Neha kumari oraon 1809014D CSE VI IRT

Manita kumari 1811011D IT VI IRT

PRIYA VISHWAKARM/ 1806009D ECE VI IRT

Geetanjali Toppo 1706018 ECE VI IRT

Kishan tudu 1701040 Electrical VI Green Energy Tech
Pallavi kumari 1801015D Electrical VI Ind Elect System
USHA TUDU 1801027D Electrical VI  Power Electronics
Abhay Sundi 1706001 ECE VI DSP

PRIYA VISHWAKARM/ 1806009D ECE VI DSP

Sarwan Kumar 1706038 ECE VI  DSP

PRIYA VISHWAKARM¢/ 1806009D ECE VI Micro Engg.

AMAN BESRA 1706004 ECE Vi Power Electronics



PRIYA VISHWAKARM/ 1806009D

JITENDRA SOREN 1700033

AAYANSHU KUMAR 1700002
AASHISH KUMAR 1700001

Arun Lakra 1700022
JITENDRA SOREN 1700033
ujjwal samrat 1800028D
HORIL KUMAR GUPTA 1700032
Mahadeo Murmu 1700038
Harsh 1700031
Milind kumar 1700047
Vikram kumar 1708049
Vikram kumar 1708049
Vikram kumar 1708049
Vikram kumar 1708049

Shourya Choubey 1708035
Subhash Kumar hansd: 1708041

Vikram kumar 1708049
ALKA TIRKEY 1702005
Ajay Hembrom 1702003
ALKA TIRKEY 1702005
Ajay Hembrom 1702003
Ajit Kumar 1701006

ECE

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mining
Mining
Mining
Mining
Mining
Mining
Mining

Production
Production

Production
Production

Electrical

\i

Vi

\
VI
\
VI
\i
VI
\
VI
\

Vi

VI

Vi

\

Vi

VI

\

Vi
VI

VI
Vi

Vi

Micro Engg.

Ind. Robotics

Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics

EEM

OR

Rock Mechanics
SMT

MEE

MEE

MEE

MTD
MTD

OR
OR

Enterpunership



PRIYA VISHWAKARM/ 1806009D
Anisha Brijia 1809001D
Vikram kumar 1708049
PURUSHOTTAM KUM/ 1705057

ECE
CSE
Mining
Civil

\i
VI
Vi
VI

Enterpunership
Enterpunership
Enterpunership
Enterpunership



